
MYSTICAL MOTHERS MISSION 

with the Approval of the Public Association of Luisa Piccarreta –Corato Italy 

2026 (Amended) SAVE THE DATES & CHANGES 

 

Mystical Mothers of Priests in the Divine Will Mission 

Chaplain: Fr. Mark Byrne, SOLT  

online and in person Poor Clares Monastery, Dublin, Ireland D04 P8A0 

Holy Mass & Consecration & Fellowship 

           2 pm Irish time, 8 am Central time, 9 am Eastern Time   

January 24 2026 

17 February 2026 Shrove Tuesday (1st Lenten Talk) on line only (no Holy Mass- Review Teaching only) 

28 February 2026 ( Review February 2025 Teaching) 

Saturday 21 March 2026 (Review 2nd Lenten Talk) 

Saturday 25 April 2026 

Saturday 23 May 2026 

Saturday 27 June 2026 

Saturday 25 July 2026 

Saturday 15 August 2026 (Feast of the Assumption of our Blessed Mother) 

Saturday 26 September 2026 

Saturday 24 October 2026 

Saturday 28 November 2026 

Sunday 27 December 2026 

***Fr Mark Byrne is currently on Sabbatical*** 

New YouTube Link 2026 https://www.youtube.com/@fiatluisa2026 

NB: Going forward, please note Fr Mark will be broadcasting from a new YouTube platform:  

Houses of the Resurrection  

HOMEWORK 2026 

Re -Listen in advance of Monthly meetings to Fr Mark’s 2025 Teachings on You Tube. Link as follows: 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=St7NypYiMtk 

Interested in learning more about Mystical Mothers of Priests in Divine Will  
Web: https://www.divinewillfamily.org/ict-mysticalmothers 

Email: ict@divinewillfamily.org 

 
 

Send O Lord Holy apostles into your Church 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=St7NypYiMtk
https://www.divinewillfamily.org/ict-mysticalmothers
mailto:ict@divinewillfamily.org

